
Veteran Employment Information 
West Virginia Bureau of Employment Programs 

 
Florence Bias, Leslie Gore or Bob Babineau 
PO Box 1206 
Beckley, WV 25802 
(304) 256-6792 
Fax: (304) 256-6798 
e-mail: st189@stmail.wvnet.edu 
st2192@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties: Raleigh & Wyoming 
 
Laura Marin or David Hodges 
195 Davis Street, Suite 102 
Princeton, WV 24740 
(304) 487-2248 
Fax: (304) 425-0894 
e-mail: lmartin@wvbep.org 
dhodges@wvbep.org 
Counties: Mercer & Summers 
 
Allan Galloway, Stephen Janney or John Faile 
PO Box 1349 
1321 Plaza East 
Charleston, WV 25325 
(304) 558-0342 
Fax: (304) 558-0349 
e-mail: agallowa@wvbep.org 
st674@stmail.wvnet.edu 
jfaile@wvbep.org 
Counties: Kanawha 
 
Sharon Cunningham or Dave Piercy 
PO Box 1960 
153 W. Main Street 
Clarksburg, WV 26302 
(304) 627-2125 
Fax: (304) 627-2129 
e-mail: scunning@wvbep.org 
st1978@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties: Harrison, Doddridge, Lewis, Gilmer & 
Braxton 
 
Angie Tingler or Rick Bennett 
1 Pleasant Ave., Suite 2 
Elkins, WV 26241-4603 
(304) 637-0255 
Fax: (304) 637-0298 
e-mail: atingler@wvbep.org 
st182@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties: Randolph, Tucker, Barbour & Upshur 
 

Barbara DeMary or Gerald Smith 
PO Box 1468, 109 Adams Street 
Fairmont, WV 26554 
(304) 363-5550 
Fax: (304) 363-4956 
e-mail: bdemary@wvbep.org 
st1141@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties: Marion & Taylor 
 
Betty Carola or Robert Bittinger 
21 Red Oaks Shopping Center 
Ronceverte, WV 24970 
(304) 647-7415 
Fax: 647-7412 
e-mail: bcarola@wvbep.org 
st191@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties: Greenbrier, Monroe & Pocahontas 
 
Rocky McCoy, Patrick Harvey, Vernon Clagg or 
Judith Lucas 
PO Box 970, 800 8th Ave. 
Huntington, WV 25713 
(304) 528-5525 
Fax: (304) 528-5529 
e-mail: rmccoy@wvbep.org 
st588@stmail.wvnet.edu 
st2183@stmail.wvnet.edu 
st2266@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties: Cabell, Wayne & Lincoln 
 
Rex Stickler 
4237D-State Route 34 
Hurricane, WV 25626 
(304) 757-7270 
Fax: (304) 757-7984 
e-mail: st1190@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties: Putnam 
 
Larry Light or James Viars 
PO Box 1860, 214 Dingess Street 
Logan, WV 25801 
(304) 792-7010 
Fax: 304) 792-7013 
e-mail: llight@wvbep.org 
st1274@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties: Logan & Boone 
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Marco Zappala, Dave Ranck or George Michael 
PO Box 905, Berkeley Plaza Center 
Martinsburg, WV 25402 
(304) 267-0030 
Fax: (304) 267-0033 
e-mail: mzappal@wvbep.org 
st2124@stmail.wvnet.edu 
st856@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties: Berkeley, Morgan, Jefferson & 
Hampshire 
 
Moorefield Office 
608-C North Main Street 
Moorefield, WV 26836 
(304) 538-7741 
Fax: (304) 538-2614 
Counties: Hardy, Mineral, Pendleton & Grant 
 
Claudia George or Garry Wood 
304 Scott Ave. 
Morgantown, WV 26505 
(304) 285-3120 
Fax: (304) 285-3126 
e-mail: cgeorge@wvbep.org 
st2207@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties: Monongalia & Preston 
 
Joe Baldwin, Darrell Nutter, or Tracy Bailes 
PO Box 658, 36th & Murdoch Ave. 
Parkersburg, WV 26101 
(304) 420-4525 
Fax: (304) 420-4521 
e-mail: jbaldwin@wvbep.org 
st1575@stmail.wvnet.edu 
st2270@stmail.wvnet.edud 
Counties: Pleasants, Ritchie, Wirt, Wood, Roane, 
Calhoun, Jackson & Clay 
 
Teresa Powers 
225 Sixth Street 
Pt. Pleasant, WV 25550 
(304) 675-0857 
Fax: (304) 675-0859 
e-mail: tpowers@wvbep.org 
Counties: Mason 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rick Fiscel or Tim Terry 
812 Northside Drive, Suite 7E 
Summersville, WV 26651 
(304) 872-0820 
Fax: (304) 872-0819 
e-mail: rfiscel@wvbep.org 
tterry@wvbep.org 
Counties: Fayette, Nicholas & Webster 
 
Barbara Salmons or James Myers 
PO Box 2247, 217 Three Springs Drive 
Weirton, WV 26062 
(304) 723-5752 
Fax: (304) 723-5982 
e-mail: bmorris@wvbep.org 
st908@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties Hancock & Brooke 
 
Ronald Wyatt 
PO Box 918, 20 McDowell Street 
Welch, WV 24801 
(304) 436-3131 
Fax: (304) 436-4400 
e-mail: rwyatt@wvbep.org 
Counties: McDowell 
 
Jacquelyn Rutter, George Bruhn or Larry Ackers 
887 National Road, Suite 3 
Wheeling, WV 26003 
(304) 238-1045 
Fax: (304) 238-1049 
e-mail: jrutter@wvbep.org 
gbruhn@wvbep.org 
lakers@wvbep.org 
Counties Ohio & Marshall 
 
Cynthia Dennis 
PO Box 430 
New Martinsville, WV 26155 
(304) 455-0902 
Fax: (304) 455-0904 
e-mail: st399@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties: Wetzel & Tyler 
 
Albert Totten or JoAnn Collins 
PO Box 10, 120 West First Avenue 
Williamson, WV 25661 
(304) 235-6012 
Fax: (304) 235-6016 
e-mail: atotten@wvbep.org 
st335@stmail.wvnet.edu 
Counties: Mingo 
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